	SYNOPSIS			Recommende	ed for Award
	BID NO. 2015-062-6514				
	PLEASANT RUN ROAD WATERLINE			North Texas	Contracting,
	IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I, MCIP PROJECT			Inc.	
	31402, CITY OF LANCASTER AND CITY OF			4999 Keller F	lasler Rd.
	WILMER, COUNTY OF DALLAS, TEXAS,			Keller,Tx 76248	
	DISTRICT NO. 3			Zach Fusilier	817.430.9500
	Buyer: Gloria McCulloch (214) 653-7433				
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	PAVING (BASE BID)				
100		STA	165	\$200.00	\$33,000.00
164	SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL	SY	47,100	\$1.00	\$47,100.00
247	FLEXIBLE BASE (TYPE D)	SY	1,300	\$60.00	\$78,000.00
340	INSTALL DENSE GRADED HOT-MIX ASPHALT (TYPE D)	TN	160	\$450.00	\$72,000.00
442	INSTALL METAL FENCE	LF	320	\$45.00	\$14,400.00
500	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
502	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	, ,	MO	12	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
504	FIELD OFFICE	МО	12	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
506	ROCK FILTER DAM TYPE 1 (INSTALL)	LF	600	\$20.00	\$12,000.00
506	ROCK FILTER DAM TYPE 1 (REMOVE)	LF	600	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE			,	
	(INSTALL)	LF	14,910	\$1.00	\$14,910.00
506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	14,910	\$0.50	\$7,455.00
506	CONSTRUCTION EXIT TYPE (INSTALL)	SY	140	\$10.00	\$1,400.00
506	CONSTRUCTION EXIT TYPE (REMOVE)	SY	140	\$5.00	\$700.00
517	INSTALL PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC			ψο.σσ	ψ. σσ.σσ
	BARRIER	LF	1,000	\$30.00	\$30,000.00
552	INSTALL WIRE FENCE	LF	1,000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
W.01	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	LF	18,400	\$1.00	\$18,400.00
W.02	TEMPORARY PAVING (HOT MIX OR HIGH			T	+ 10,100100
	PERFORMANCE MIX)	TN	50	\$450.00	\$22,500.00
W.03	6-INCH PVC WATER PIPE	LF	1,230	\$45.00	\$55,350.00
W.04	8-INCH PVC WATER PIPE	LF	610	\$65.00	\$39,650.00
W.05	12-INCH PVC WATER PIPE	LF	3,950	\$70.00	\$276,500.00
W.06	16-INCH PVC WATER PIPE	LF	13,200	\$78.00	\$1,029,600.00
W.07	DUCTILE IRON PIPE FITTINGS	TN	38	\$1,000.00	\$38,000.00
W.08	CUT AND PLUG EXISITNG WATER LINE	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
W.09	REMOVE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	EA	5	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
W.10	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	28	\$3,000.00	\$84,000.00
W.11	6-INCH GATE VALVE	EA	31	\$1,000.00	\$31,000.00
W.12	8-INCH GATE VALVE	EA	37	\$1,500.00	\$55,500.00
W.13	12-INCH GATE VALVE	EA	14	\$2,500.00	\$35,000.00
W.14	16-INCH GATE VALVE	EA	22	\$6,000.00	\$132,000.00
W.15	2-INCH COMBINATION AIR VALVE AND VAULT	EA	5	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00
W.16	1-INCH WATER SERVICE AND METER BOX	EA	8	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
W.17	8-INCH X 8-INCH TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

	SYNOPSIS			Recommende	ed for Award	
	BID NO. 2015-062-6514					
	PLEASANT RUN ROAD WATERLINE			North Texas Contracting , Inc.		
	IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I, MCIP PROJECT					
	31402, CITY OF LANCASTER AND CITY OF		4999 Keller Hasler Rd.			
	WILMER, COUNTY OF DALLAS, TEXAS,			Keller,Tx 76248 Zach Fusilier 817.430.9500		
	DISTRICT NO. 3					
	Buyer: Gloria McCulloch (214) 653-7433					
	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
W.18	12-INCH X 12-INCH TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	
W.19	16-INCH WATER MAIN (BORE METHOD) (30" STEEL ENCASEMENT)	LF	400	\$350.00	\$140,000.00	
W.20	BLOW-OFF VALVE	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
W.21	METER STATION	LS	1	\$209,000.00	\$209,000.00	
	BASE BID				\$2,702,215.00	
7000	PARTNERING WORKSHOP	ALW	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
	BASE BID				\$2,702,215.00	
	ITEM 7000 PARTNERING WORKSHOP				\$4,000.00	
	TOTAL BASE BID + PARTNERING WORKSHOP					
	TOTAL BASE BID + PARTNERING WORKSHOP				\$2,706,215.00	